roura
L) )

R |

:’\ IFREL

i SHbER
Daty o App, -
oAl 14Aug. 2024
n (s ))
O : TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
DY AS] » o
?:\;élr; g, RTO,DARBHANGA RTA gﬁ-, ,,:}?I‘JE’]
oy N1 T,
AN FORM P.SL.S. X, ;-%;‘A
ki bﬁ? Sy SN
‘ ALl S [Soo Rulo 73 (7){1)] f{g‘?@ﬁ?ﬁ.
3 E XSV Ay
¥ wrem PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) {g&:ﬂé,"&,ﬁ{
| PART-A eB/irI L
|
b 1 Permit No
i .5C-1602A
' ; :.me Of Tho Permit Holder mio:jsssi :(ZMAR
o 4 A; o of Faaefusband 5/0 RAM NANDAN SINGH
1 5| Rdm'“ PAHSARA NAWKOTHI BEGUSARAI, BIhar Begusarai-851101
{1 Registration Mark of the Vehicle BROSNO110

1) Mak
(i) Make/Model ASHOK LEYLAND LTD/LYNX ALFBY 6/1

“ -
' (i) Chassis Number MB1PEEFCBDESL6914
(iv) Engine Number DSEZ203851
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus !
{vi) Registration Date ' 25.-Mar-2014..
d (vii) Service Type Ordinary Sesvice
{ 6:(1) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
i (fi) Number of Passangers Seal Allowed 36
H (iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
1 7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
31 o o ROUTE DETAIL - 3 7]
| | | [ Route
! {  Route Route
| | Code FI Crom i ‘ via o)
‘ ! ag (In KM)
- ; 7 ) I kA
i . SIMARIYA PUL, BARAUNI JIRO MILE, TEGHRA, BAC
fi HHWARA, DALSINGHSARAL, MUSHRIGHARARI, SAM
| 1814 ' 127
; o BEGUSARAI | DARBHANGA! bR, KALYANPUR, VISHANPUR, LAHERIASARA
i _ - | - _
] 1 Region Covered : DARBHANGA REGION,MUNGER REGION
] B. Dale of Replacement of Vehicle :
9. Period of Validity i . . From: 14-Aug-2024 To: 13-Aug-2029
2 v

Number of daily single trips allowed
10. Total Numbar of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit
11, Number of vehiclas oul of such lotal number to be kept In reserve to maintain (

e

: occasions
| 12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route..

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or

contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified i P.Co.S \\

areas and subjecl to the conditions herein under

] specified

1 15. The reserve stage carriage may be usedas a

i Permil No. ) ‘

4 Memo No.5:5..../RTA Date A2 A c&@

: Perinit Cour: tersigned by the SR T U '\ \Q\
syder of RTA Meeting DL e " Sexcelg |

Date: 16-Aug-2024 a7 ??S. ‘ ( \ N, atg/Regional Transport Authority,
Froceeding's SL NOwwsadummmsse AN R e
"h.S'W

e T —

A, Dards
T aigd v /R AT 24032020 9 UF WE OF W 9 rewifed aeT @
| : [ WM W I TGN T 9
rifee 1 a1 MRwenfa varT YrARTaET | s AT 24032020 B TRETT : SR
2, 7l 3 R @ fre e Wi v gRREd Rear S| R S T L

\
: . ) 4
mﬂ ‘v‘;‘T !vi((' !’P{éﬁﬂ“qi" r;ﬁ"l‘,‘, ﬂjmrgr%ﬂg} f’s‘s‘
s N ~. , v nsv 1. e . - S
YA A OREET TR gy g o ilOADy {2
4 » I . et
%x\«%y _}iq a "tor Kegr rs nLeort lA{”G?_ﬂxh g & ) ) i
CIINGED om0 b 88 i
m INGER /gipiam L LB Scanned with KEN Scanner
g‘.;b‘ Y - J

b "G

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



PERMIT NO. BR2024-SC-1602A
® VEHICLE NO. BROINO110
ROUTE TIME TABLE I —
Route Code Arrlvnl Tlme [ peparture Halt l
Stoppage Journey Day (HH: M) M/,
. LMM)
1814 BEGUSARAI i 30:00:00 /@E‘L—«—/,{i‘%/
1814 SIMARIYA PUL i 07:26:00 /’Q?_ﬁﬂ,"?/ T
BARAUNI JIRO MIL| 01 true
: 1814 :5 IROME 1 07:50:00 /’?ff”'o_o'//
1814 TEGHRA 1 08:18:00 _’/_Qéi‘lgg/ — e
1814 BACHHWARA i o500 03532"0 0w
1814 DALSINGHSARA! 1 [08:55:00 gz 76:00 /ﬂ/
, 1814 MUSHRIGHARARI 1 [09:36:00 __— 07 700 /ﬁlﬁ/
1 1814 SAMASTIPUR 1 [10:1000 ”TW ,’/E_Je//
i e AT o o0 |
1814 VISHANPUR 1 Jﬁgo_:op_,/ 11:30:00 /,Ee//”
| 1814 [AHERIASARAI 1 wg/ ,_/.1’1%53%@/ /_,Jﬂ’f/
/ 1814 DARBHANGA f [11:45:00 __— I /lrgef,_,-l
_ 1814 CAHERIASARAI_ 1 [12:5:00 . — e e
| 1814 VISHANPUR | —— (124000 ___— I —we
— 1814 KALYANPUR /W,’ﬁﬁ//’p
, 1814 SAMASTIPUR /ﬁé@ﬂ///ﬂﬁm/ —we
L 1614 MUSHRIGHARARI _,/1/_133@/’/1—5—;5’@'//%
4 1814 DALSINGHSARA! | 1 ﬁg@/,,ﬁggg” e
& 1814 BACHHWARA /WW e
1814 TEGHRA 1 [15:10:00 __ — :
\ B BARAUNI JIRO MIL 4 00 - | 15:35:00 true
‘ 1814 £ ) : - . ]
! ) 1814 SIMARIYA PUL / - Tue
M :1 5:14 BEGUSARAI ___’,1’/, /
g 29 Se
i u—-\?a:?‘dlv\ State/Regi po Authonty.
Date: 16-Aug-2024 1 plems hn.......... .-/“TA Daw'h ihar
Fei it C0ﬂ7 iers ;(TI‘.Cd th i \0..2‘”9""\ H’eﬂ/ ,
oraer of RTA *'ke“nfa DL%‘"‘"‘
i procceding® g 5k1 “*.'3....?? S
{
|
é
i
.’
!
!
; KU sod ) " \ ,}_ v\/\
| .‘l""rl"’ /a‘
gl SeE Frapsport @@ et
M{JN(JLp «'ﬁﬁﬂ'“”-”
'.g ,'_t. :ru’v
;:z" a )
c l‘fA H
\ ! &
.‘V. lzt 6-"'~~ .
l“l.q‘ o, d
* 7 A

"i ﬁs scanned with OKEN Scanner

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



